
5 March 2003 Thirteen Spurs 

 

Below is the remainder of the 2003 schedule of ASGRA and IGRA sponsored 
events.   

Please Post - ASGRA events are in BOLD 
 

Date Time Event Sponsor Location 
Thursday, March 13 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, March 28-30  Cowtown Rodeo TGRA Ft. Worth, TX 
Sunday, March 30 4:00-6:00pm Membership & Bylaws Mtg ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, April 4-6  Big Horn Rodeo NGRA Las Vegas, NV 
Thursday, April 10 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, April 25-27  L.A. Rodeo GSGRA Los Angeles, CA 
Friday, April 25-27  Rodeo in the Rock DSRA Little Rock, AR 
Thursday, May 8 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Sunday, May 18 4:00-6:00pm Membership Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, May 23-25  Great Plains Rodeo OGRA Oklahoma City, OK 
Thursday, June 12 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, June 13-15  Salt Lake City Rodeo UGRA Salt Lake City, UT 
Saturday, June 15  HoeDown! ASGRA Baltimore, MD 
Friday, June 20-22  SF Bay Area Reg. Rodeo GSGRA San Jose, CA 
Friday, June 27-29  Heartland Rodeo HGRA Omaha, NE 
Friday, June 27-29  Canadian Rockies Int’l Rodeo ARGRA Calgary, Alberta 
Friday, July 4-6  North Star Reg. Rodeo NSGRA Minneapolis, MN 
Thursday, July 10 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, July 11-13  Rocky Mtn. Reg. Rodeo CGRA Denver, CO 
Sunday, July 27 4:00-6:00pm Membership Meeting ASGRA LOCATION TBA 
Thursday, July 31-
Aug 3 

 19th Annual IGRA Convention IGRA/AGRA Phoenix, AZ 

Friday, Aug 8-10  Zia Regional Rodeo NMGRA Albuquerque, NM 
Thursday, Aug 14 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, Aug 22-24  Windy City Rodeo ILGRA Chicago, IL 
Sunday, Aug 24 4:00-6:00pm Membership Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Thursday, Aug 28 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, Aug 29-31  MGRA Show Me State Rodeo MGRA Kansas City, MO 
Friday, Sept 5-7  Atlantic Stampede ASGRA Gaithersburg, MD 
Thursday, Sept 11 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Friday, Sept 19-21  San Diego Rodeo GSGRA San Diego, CA 
Sunday, Sept 21 4:00-6:00pm Membership Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Thursday, Oct 9 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Sunday, Oct 19 4:00-6:00pm Membership Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Sunday, Oct 19 6:00-8:00pm Volunteer Awards Banquet ASGRA Hyatt Regency 
Thursday, Oct 23-26  17th Annual IGRA Rodeo 

Finals 
IGRA/OGRA Tulsa, OK 

Thursday, Nov 13 7:30-10:00pm BOD Meeting ASGRA Hyatt Regency 

                                                                                                             
Keep check on the ASGRA web page for 

updates http://asgra.org 
 


